
MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS*

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

RATE BEFORE 1PM RATE AFTER 1PM

$629

$549

$479

$479

$549

$899

$899

$529

$449

$379

$379

$449

$799

$799

MONTHLY PUNCH CARDS**

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

10 ROUNDS 20 ROUNDS

$489

$449

$399

$399

$449

$529

$529

$839

$779

$699

$699

$779

$929

$929

BEACHWOOD GOLF CLUB | 1520 HWY 17 S, NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582 | (843) 272-6168

2024-25 Beachwood Snowbird Memberships & Punch Cards

*Prices are per person and DO NOT include sales tax. Tee times may be made no more than 72 hours in advance.
Guests rates range from $42 to $65 depending on the time of year.

**Prices DO NOT include sales tax. Up to two punches per day allowed. Valid anytime, including weekends.
Tee Times may be made no more than 72 hours in advance. Guest rates range from $42 to $65 depending on the
time of year. Membership options are customizable depending on your itinerary or expectations. Monthly range
passes are available for half price, just $60, for winter members (limit two buckets per day).


