

2024-25 Beachwood Snowbird Memberships & Punch Cards

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIPS*	RATE BEFORE 1PM	RATE AFTER 1PM
October	\$629	\$529
November	\$549	\$449
December	\$479	\$379
January	\$479	\$379
February	\$549	\$449
March	\$899	\$799
April	\$899	\$799

^{*}Prices are per person and DO NOT include sales tax. Tee times may be made no more than 72 hours in advance. Guests rates range from \$42 to \$65 depending on the time of year.

MONTHLY PUNCH CARDS**	10 ROUNDS	20 ROUNDS
October	\$489	\$839
November	\$449	\$779
December	\$399	\$699
January	\$399	\$699
February	\$449	\$779
March	\$529	\$929
April	\$529	\$929

^{**}Prices DO NOT include sales tax. Up to two punches per day allowed. Valid anytime, including weekends. Tee Times may be made no more than 72 hours in advance. Guest rates range from \$42 to \$65 depending on the time of year. Membership options are customizable depending on your itinerary or expectations. Monthly range passes are available for half price, just \$60, for winter members (limit two buckets per day).